## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
International Biochemicals Group, Ltd.		108/16/2002	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	International Laboratory Supply, Ltd.	
Street Address:	P. O. Box 130549	
City:	The Woodlands	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77393	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2341082	NITROTOX

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (225)248-3098

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (225) 248-2098

Email: rtucker@joneswalker.com

Correspondent Name: Robert C. Tucker

Address Line 1: 8555 United Plaza Blvd.

Address Line 2: 5th Floor

Address Line 4: Baton Rouge, LOUISIANA 70809

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 93467-00

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert C. Tucker

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002719 FRAME: 0984

# **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002719 FRAME: 0985

**RECORDED: 09/24/2003**